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Montag - Freitag
Taktvon bis

211 Messequartier - Bahnhof

Messequartier
Messepark

Erlgrund
Hermann-Gmeiner-Park
Fallengraben
Steggasse

Lange Mähder

Webergasse

.30

.31

.33

.35

.36

.38

.39

.32

.43

.40

.00

.01

.03

.05

.06

.08

.09

.02

.13

.10

6.30
6.31

6.33
6.35
6.36
6.38
6.39

6.32

6.43
6.40

19.00
19.01

19.03
19.05
19.06
19.08
19.09

19.02

19.13
19.10

Messequartier - Bahnhof 

Moosmahdstraße
Bahnhof 

weiter siehe 205

Unter der Bahn .32 .026.32 19.02

10.12.23 bis 14.12.24
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Montag - Freitag
Taktvon bis

211 Bahnhof - Messequartier

Messepark
Messequartier

Erlgrund
Hermann-Gmeiner-Park
Fallengraben
Steggasse

Lange Mähder

Webergasse

.46

.47

.49

.51

.52

.53

.54

.48

.01

.58

6.16
6.17

6.19
6.21
6.22
6.23

6.24

6.18

6.31
6.28

Bahnhof - Messequartier

Moosmahdstraße
Bahnhof .16

.17

.19

.21

.22

.23

.24

.18

.31

.28

18.46
18.47

18.49
18.51
18.52
18.53

18.54

18.48

19.01
18.58

Unter der Bahn .536.23 .23 18.53

von 205

10.12.23 bis 14.12.24


